North Hempstead Regrid

https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/nassau/north-hempstead By Loveland Technologies - Jan 14, 2024
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Summary

USPS Vacancy Status

Occupied Non-Residential
Occupied Residential
Vacant Non-Residential
Vacant Residential
Unknown Status

Assorted Stats

Acres 44229.66
Square Miles 69.11
Properties 69045
Different Owners 63346

3523
59903
229
568
4822

Top Owners

[No owner name listed]

COUNTY OF NASSAU

TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD
RESSA FAMILY LLC

STATE OF NEW YORK

INC VILLAGE OF MINEOLA

NYU LANGONE HOSPITALS

INC VILLAGE OF KENSINGTON

INC VILLAGE OF GREAT NECK
GREAT NECK PARK DISTRICT
FAMILY REALTY CO

INC VILLAGE OF WESTBURY
WESTBURY WATER DISTRICT
VILLAGE OF KINGS POINT

TRIPLE S GROUP LLC

UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT #7
FRANZESE REALTY ASSOCIATES LLC
NORTH SHORE COMMUNITY SERVICES
ROSLYN WATER DISTRICT

KIMBA REALTY CORP
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